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	NAME
	INSTITUTION
	E-MAIL

	Albright, Louis 
	Cornell University
	lda1@cornell.edu

	Both, A. J
	Rutgers University
	both@aesop.Rutgers.edu

	Brugger, Mike 
	The Ohio State University

	brugger.1@osu.edu

	Brumfield, Robin 
	Rutgers University (Economics)
	Brumfield@Aesop.Rutgers.edu

	Cuello, Joel 
	University of Arizona
	jcuello@ag.arizona.edu

	Duncan, George 
	University of Kentucky
	gduncan@bae.uky.edu

	Fisher, Paul
	University of New Hampshire
	prf@cisunix.unh.edu

	Fretz, Thomas 
	University of Maryland (Admin. Advisor)
	tf43@umail.umd.edu

	Gates, Rich
	University of Kentucky
	gates@bae.uky.edu

	Geneve, Bob 
	University of Kentucky
	Rgeneve@uky.edu

	Gent, Martin 
	CT Agri. Exp. Stn., New Haven
	Martin.Gent@po.state.ct.us

	Giacomelli, Gene 
	University of Arizona
	giacomel@ag.arizona.edu

	Hansen, Robert 
	Ohio Agri. Research & Development Center
	hansen.2@osu.edu

	Heins, Royal 
	Michigan State University
	heins@msu.edu

	Kania, Stephen 
	University of Arizona
	kania@ag.arizona.edu

	Kubota, Chieri 
	University of Arizona
	ckubota@ag.arizona.edu

	McAvoy, Richard 
	University of Connecticut
	Richard.McAvoy@uconn.edu

	Meyer, George 
	University of Nebraska
	gmeyer1@unl.edu

	Runkle, Erik 
	Michigan State University
	Runkleer@msu.edu

	Short, Ted
	The Ohio State University
	short.2@osu.edu

	Suárez, Armando 
	University of Arizona
	asromero@u.arizona.edu

	Wheeler, Eileen
	University of Pennsylvania
	efw2@psu.edu

	
	
	


